THE DATASHEET OF
PDM21001LXM
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE PRODUCTS
FUSE AND
FUSEHOLDER
PRODUCT GUIDE
F-1304

ATO MINI diagnostic
emergency kit,
Code ZP.
5 kits of assorted ATO & MINI plus a tester/
puller
00940475Z    --- ProPack kit.
Code Z.
5 kits of 5 MAXI and assortment of ATO & MINI
plus pullers for ATO/MINI and MAXI
Part Number Amps Packaging What comes in an order
0MIN002.VP 2A
Code VP. 5 MINI fuses per blister pack x 5BPs = 25 fuses
0MIN003.VP 3A
0MIN004.VP 4A
0MIN005.VP 5A
0MIN07.5VP 7.5A
0MIN010.VP 10A
0MIN015.VP 15A
0MIN020.VP 20A
0MIN025.VP 25A
0MIN030.VP 30A
0MIN002.V 2A
Code V. 5 MINI fuses per pillbox x 20 pillboxes
= 100 fuses
0MIN003.V 3A
0MIN004.V 4A
0MIN005.V 5A
0MIN07.5V 7.5A
0MIN010.V 10A
0MIN015.V 15A
0MIN020.V 20A
0MIN025.V 25A
0MIN030.V 30A
0MIN010.ZXPRO 10A
Code ZXPRO,
Pro-Pack.
25 MINI fuses per ProPack x 5 ProPacks
= 125 fuses
0MIN015.ZXPRO 15A
0MIN020.ZXPRO 20A
0MIN025.ZXPRO 25A
0MIN030.ZXPRO 30A
0MIN Series (Corresponds to 0297 Series in catalog)
Fuse Kits
A fuse that’s rapidly becoming
the standard for vehicle circuit

0FHM001XP 20A (14AWG) Inline fuseholder, Code XP 1 fuseholder per blister pack x 5BPs = 5 fuseholders
0FHM002XP 30A (12AWG) Inline fuseholder, Code XP 1 fuseholder per blister pack x 5BPs = 5 fuseholders
0FHM001SXJ 20A (14AWG) Inline fuseholder, Code S 20 fuseholders bulk in carton = 20 fuseholders
0FHM002SXJ 30A (12AWG) Inline fuseholder, Code S 20 fuseholders bulk in carton = 20 fuseholders
0FHM0001LXN 20A (14AWG) Inline fuseholder, Code Z 50 fuseholders bulk in carton = 50 fuseholders
0FHM0002LXN 30A (12AWG) Inline fuseholder, Code Z 50 fuseholders bulk in carton = 50 fuseholders
0FHM001ZXJ 20A (14AWG) Inline fuseholder, Code Z 1000 fuseholders bulk in carton = 1000 fuseholders
0FHM002ZXJ 30A (12AWG) Inline fuseholder, Code Z 1000 fuseholders bulk in carton = 1000 fuseholders
Part Number Amps Packaging What comes in an order
0MIN003.VPGLO 3A
SmartGlow,
Code VPGLO.
2 SmartGlow MINI fuses per blister pack x 5BPs
= 10  fuses
0MIN005.VPGLO 5A
0MIN07.5VPGLO 7.5A
0MIN010.VPGLO 10A
0MIN015.VPGLO 15A
0MIN020.VPGLO 20A
0MIN025.VPGLO 25A
0MIN030.VPGLO 30A
0MIN003.VXGLO 3A
SmartGlow,
Code VXGLO.
5 SmartGlow MINI fuses per pillbox x 20 pillboxes
= 100 fuses
0MIN005.VXGLO 5A
0MIN07.5VXGLO 7.5A
0MIN010.VXGLO 10A
0MIN015.VXGLO 15A
0MIN020.VXGLO 20A
0MIN025.VXGLO 25A
0MIN030.VXGLO 30A
MINI Fuseholders
0MIN Series SmartGlow MINI Fuses
SmartGlow fuses feature an indicator light that glows
when the fuse has blown - “When it blows it glows.”
Makes troubleshooting simple.
SmartGlow feature is available in MINI, ATO and MAXI.
MINI® BLADE FUSES AND FUSEHOLDERS
Fuses and Fuseholders
11 www.littelfuse.com © 2012 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Fuse and Fuseholder Product Guide
Same performance as a MINI, but with a smaller
overall height, achieved by locating the terminals
into the body. 10.9mm wide. Rated 58V.
Part Number Amps Packaging What comes in an order
LMIN005.VP 5A
 Code VP. 5 Low Profile MINI fuse per blister pack
x 5BPs= 25 fuses
LMIN010.VP 10A
LMIN015.VP 15A
LMIN020.VP 20A
LMIN025.VP 25A
LMIN030.VP 30A
LMIN002.V 2A
Code V.
5Low Profile MINI fuses per pillbox
x 20 pillboxes = 100 fuses
LMIN005.V 5A
LMIN07.5V 7.5A
LMIN010.V 10A
LMIN015.V 15A
LMIN020.V 20A
LMIN025.V 25A
LMIN030.V 30A
00904506ZP Assorted --- 6 Low Profile MINI fuses per blister pack
x 5 BPs = 30 fuses
LMIN Series (Corresponds to 0891 Series in catalog)
MINI fuse has
standard blades
Low Profile MINI
fuse has blades that
are set back
LOW PROFILE MINI® BLADE FUSES
Fuses and Fuseholders
12 © 2012 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Fuse and Fuseholder Product Guide
The very popular two-blade fuse,
19.1mm wide. Rated 32V. Patented
and introduced by Littelfuse in
1976.
Part Number Amps Packaging What comes in an order
0ATO001.VP 1A
Code VP. 5 ATO fuses per blister pack x 5BPs = 25 fuses
0ATO002.VP 2A
0ATO003.VP 3A
0ATO004.VP 4A
0ATO005.VP 5A
0ATO07.5VP 7.5A
0ATO010.VP 10A
0ATO015.VP 15A
0ATO020.VP 20A
0ATO025.VP 25A
0ATO030.VP 30A
0ATO040.VP 40A
0ATO001.V 1A
Code V. 5 ATO fuses per pillbox x 20 pillboxes = 100 fuses
0ATO002.V 2A
0ATO003.V 3A
0ATO004.V 4A
0ATO005.V 5A
0ATO07.5V 7.5A
0ATO010.V 10A
0ATO015.V 15A
0ATO020.V 20A
0ATO025.V 25A
0ATO030.V 30A
0ATO040.V 40A
0ATO005.ZXPRO 5A
Pro-Pack, Code
ZXPRO. 25 ATO fuses per ProPack x 5 ProPacks = 125 fuses
0ATO07.5ZXPRO 7.5A
0ATO010.ZXPRO 10A
0ATO015.ZXPRO 15A
0ATO020.ZXPRO 20A
0ATO025.ZXPRO 25A
0ATO030.ZXPRO 30A
0ATO Series Fuses
ATO® BLADE FUSES & FUSEHOLDERS
Fuses and Fuseholders
13 www.littelfuse.com © 2012 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Fuse and Fuseholder Product Guide
Part Number Amps Packaging What comes in an order
0287001.U 1A
Code U. 500 ATO fuses bulk in carton = 500 fuses
0287003.U 3A
0287004.U 4A
0287005.U 5A
028707.5U 7.5A
0287010.U 10A
0287015.U 15A
0287020.U 20A
0287025.U 25A
0287030.U 30A
0287040.U 40A
Part Number Amps Packaging What comes in an order
0ATO005.VPGLO 5A
Code VPGLO. 2 ATO SmartGlow fuses per blister pack x 6BPs
= 12 fuses
0ATO010.VPGLO 10A
0ATO015.VPGLO 15A
0ATO020.VPGLO 20A
0ATO025.VPGLO 25A
0ATO030.VPGLO 30A
0ATO010.TPGLO 10A
Code TPGLO. 10 ATO SmartGlow fuses per blister pack x 6BPs
= 60 fuses
0ATO015.TPGLO 15A
0ATO020.TPGLO 20A
0ATO025.TPGLO 25A
0ATO030.TPGLO 30A
0ATO003.MXGLO 3A
 Code MXGLO. 1000 SmartGlow fuses bulk in carton
= 1000 fuses
0ATO005.MXGLO 5A
0ATO07.5MXGLO 7.5A
0ATO010.MXGLO 10A
0ATO015.MXGLO 15A
0ATO020.MXGLO 20A
0ATO025.MXGLO 25A
0ATO030.MXGLO 30A
00940202ZPGLO5 Assorted Code ZP. 5 SmartGlow fuses per blister pack x 5BPs = 125
ATO® BLADE FUSES & FUSEHOLDERS
0ATO Series SmartGlow Fuses
0287 Series Fuses (Bulk) Fuses

+ pullers for ATO/MINI/MAXI x 5 kits = 10 kits
00940416Z Assorted Code Z.   5 assorted ATO fuses per pillbox x 200 pillboxes
= 1000 fuses
00970019XP --- Code XP. 1 ATO tester/puller per blister pack  x 5 BPs
= 5 tester/pullers
ATO tester/puller
ATO inline fuseholder
ATO inline fuseholder with cover
ATO Inline Fuseholders
Assortments and Fuse Pullers
ATO® BLADE FUSES & FUSEHOLDERS
Fuses and Fuseholders
15 www.littelfuse.com © 2012 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Fuse and Fuseholder Product Guide
Part Number Amps Packaging What comes in an order
0MAX020.XP 20A
Code XP. 1 MAXI fuse per blister pack x 5BPs = 5 fuses
0MAX030.XP 30A
0MAX040.XP 40A
0MAX050.XP 50A
0MAX060.XP 60A
0MAX070.XP 70A
0MAX080.XP 80A
0MAX020.X 20A
Code X. 1 MAXI fuse per pillbox x 10 pillboxes = 10 fuses
0MAX030.X 30A
0MAX040.X 40A
0MAX050.X 50A
0MAX060.X 60A
0MAX070.X 70A
0MAX080.X 80A
0299020.L 20A
Code L. 50 MAXI fuses bulk in carton = 50 fuses
0299030.L 30A
0299040.L 40A

fuseholder
cover
Code U. 500 MAXI fuseholder covers bulk in carton
= 500 fuseholder covers
MAHC0001ZXJ
MAXI inline
fuseholder
with cover
Inline fuseholder.
Code Z.
10 MAXI fuseholders with covers bulk in carton
= 10 fuseholders with cover
00940475Z Assorted Blade fuse Tech Pack Kit of 5 MAXI , assorted ATO & MINI + ATO/MINI
tester/puller + MAXI puller x 5 kits = 5 kits
Part Number Amps Packaging What comes in an order
0MAX020.XPGLO 20A
Code XPGLO. 1 MAXI SmartGlow fuse per blister pack x 6 BPs
= 6 fuses
0MAX030.XPGLO 30A
0MAX040.XPGLO 40A
0MAX050.XPGLO 50A
0MAX060.XPGLO 60A
0MAX070.XPGLO 70A
0MAX080.XPGLO 80A
0MAX100.XPGLO 100A
0MAX020.HXGLO 20A
Code HXGLO. 100 MAXI SmartGlow fuses bulk in carton
= 100 fuses
0MAX030.HXGLO 30A
0MAX040.HXGLO 40A
0MAX050.HXGLO 50A
0MAX060.HXGLO 60A
0MAX070.HXGLO 70A
0MAX080.HXGLO 80A
MAXI fuseholder with cover MAXI inline fuseholder with cover
MAXI® BLADE FUSES & FUSEHOLDERS
Miscellaneous MAXI fuseholders & Assortments
0MAX Series SmartGlow Fuses
Fuses and Fuseholders
17 www.littelfuse.com © 2012 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Fuse and Fuseholder Product Guide
Cartridge style with female terminals, designed and patented by Littelfuse in 1997.
14.1mm wide. Rated 32V. Unique secondary locking feature holds fuse securely in place.
Part Number Amps Packaging What comes in an order
JCAS020.XP 20A
Code XP. 1 JCASE fuse per Blister Pack x 5 BPs = 5 fuses
JCAS030.XP 30A
JCAS040.XP 40A
JCAS050.XP 50A
JCAS060.XP 60A
JCAS020.X 20A
Code X. 1 JCASE fuse per pillbox x 10 pillboxes = 10 fuses
JCAS030.X 30A
JCAS040.X 40A
JCAS050.X 50A
JCAS060.X 60A
Fuseholder with bracket & cover Fuseholder
Part Number Packaging What comes in an order
FHJC2001G JCASE holder with bracket, 10AWG
(up to 40A).

04980900S 200A Max Code S. 20 MIDI covered fuseholders bulk per carton = 20 fuseholders
04980921GXM5 200A Max Code G. 250 MIDI inline fuseholders bulk per carton = 20 fuseholders
04980921.L 200A Max Code L. 50 MIDI inline fuseholders bulk per carton = 50 fuseholders
04980921.X 200A Max Code X. 1 MIDI holder per pillbox x 10 pillboxes = 10 fuseholders
MIDI® BOLT-DOWN FUSES & FUSEHOLDERS
0498 Series Fuses
0498 Series Fuseholders
MIDI inline fuseholder (Left)
MIDI covered fuseholder (Right)
Fuses and Fuseholders
19 www.littelfuse.com © 2012 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Fuse and Fuseholder Product Guide
For high currents up to 500A.  Ideal for battery and alternator protection, and for use
with heavy gauge cable. Patented by Littelfuse. Rated 32V.
Part Number Amps Packaging What comes in an order
0MEG100.XP 100A
Code XP. 1 MEGA fuse per Blister Pack x 5 BPs = 5 fuses
0MEG125.XP 125A
0MEG150.XP 150A
0MEG175.XP 175A
0MEG200.XP 200A
0MEG225.XP 225A
0MEG250.XP 250A
0MEG100.X 100A
Code X. 1 MEGA fuse per pillbox x 10 pillboxes = 10 fuses
0MEG125.X 125A
0MEG150.X 150A
0MEG175.X 175A
0MEG200.X 200A
0MEG225.X 225A
0MEG250.X 250A
0MEG300.X 300A
0MEG350.X 350A
0MEG400.X 400A
0MEG450.X 450A
0MEG500.X 500A
0MEG100.L 100A
Code L. 50 MEGA fuses bulk per carton = 50 fuses
0MEG125.L 125A
0MEG150.L 150A
0MEG175.L 175A
0MEG200.L 200A
0MEG225.L 225A
0MEG250.L 250A
0MEG300.L 300A
0MEG350.L 350A
0MEG400.L 400A
0MEG450.L 450A
0MEG500.L 500A
MEGA® BOLT-DOWN FUSES & FUSEHOLDERS
0MEG Series Fuses
Fuses and Fuseholders
20 © 2012 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products

from any direction. Holders interlock.
MEGA fuseholder
MEGA® BOLT-DOWN FUSES & FUSEHOLDERS
0298 Series MEGA Fuseholders
0298 Series MEGA Fuses (Bulk)
Fuses and Fuseholders
21 www.littelfuse.com © 2012 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Fuse and Fuseholder Product Guide
Series 0
PAL293
Series 1
PAL294
Series 2
PAL283B
Part Number Amps Packaging What comes in an order
0PAL020.X 20A
Code X.
Series 0
PAL 293 . 1 PAL fuse per pillbox x 10 pillboxes
 = 10 fuses
0PAL030.X 30A
0PAL040.X 40A
0PAL050.X 50A
0PAL060.X 60A
0PAL020.XP 20A
Code XP.
Series 0
PAL 293 . 1 PAL fuse per Blister Pack x 5 BPs
= 5 fuses
0PAL030.XP 30A
0PAL040.XP 40A
0PAL050.XP 50A
0PAL060.XP 60A
0PAL160.XP 60A
Code XP.
Series 1
PAL 294. 1 PAL fuse per Blister Pack x 5 BPs
= 5 fuses
0PAL180.XP 80A
0PAL1100XP 100A
0PAL1120XP 120A
0PAL4100X 100A Code X.
Series 2
PAL 283B. 1 PAL fuse per pillbox x 10 pillboxes
= 10 fuses
0PAL330.XP 30A

0GBC008.V 8A
0GBC016.V 16A
0GBC025.V 25A
CF8 BATTERY TERMINAL FUSES
Fuses and Fuseholders
26 © 2012 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Fuse and Fuseholder Product Guide
Part Number Amps Packaging What comes in an order
0UCB005.XP 5A
Universal ATO style
Type II breaker.
Code XP.
One universal circuit breaker in a blister pack x
5BPs = 5 breakers
0UCB010.XP 10A
0UCB015.XP 15A
0UCB020.XP 20A
0UCB025.XP 25A
0UCB030.XP 30A
0UCB005.X 5A
Universal ATO style
Type II breaker.
Code X.
100 universal circuit breakers bulk per carton =
100 breakers
0UCB010.X 10A
0UCB015.X 15A
0UCB020.X 20A
0UCB025.X 25A
0UCB030.X 30A
0MCB020.X 20A
MAXI style Type I
breaker. Code X.
One MAXI breaker per pillbox x 10 pillboxes = 10
breakers0MCB030.X 30A
0MCB040.X 40A
0MXB020.X 20A
MAXI style Type II
breaker. Code X.
One MAXI breaker per pillbox x 10 pillboxes = 10
breakers
0MXB030.X 30A
0MXB040.X 40A
0MIBB005.X 5A
MINI style Type II
breaker. Code X.
One MINI breaker per pillbox x 10 pillboxes = 10
breakers
0MIBB010.X 10A
0MIBB015.X 15A
0MIBB020.X 20A
0MIBB025.X 25A
0MIBB030.X 30A
Circuit Breakers
ATO style, with break-off blades to fit
different styles of fusebox.
MAXI style breaker (Left)